
DOBBS PUBLIC SCHOOL, SARAVANAMPATTI 

 

 

 

ANNUAL  CALENDAR  2025 – 2026 

APRIL 2025 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

30 31 1 2 3 4 5 

    

Academic Year 

2025-2026 

1 to 10, 12 

  

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

    
Mahavir Jayanthi 

Holiday 
 Holiday 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

 
Tamil New Year  

Holiday 
   

Good Friday 

Holiday 
 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

     

Career Guidance 

Programme  

10 to 12 

 

Last Working 

Day 

 

27 28 29 30 1 2 3 

       



DOBBS PUBLIC SCHOOL, SARAVANAMPATTI 

 

 

JUNE 2025 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

       

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

 

Reopening Day 

for KG to Grade 

12 

     

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

 

Parents 

Orientation 

Programme 

G 6 

Parents 

Orientation 

Programme 

G 7 

Parents 

Orientation 

Programme 

G 8 

  
Parents Orientation 

Programme 

G 1 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

       

29 30 1 2 3 4 5 

 
Periodic Test – 1 

Grade  6  to 12 
     

 

 



DOBBS PUBLIC SCHOOL, SARAVANAMPATTI 

 

JULY 2025 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

29 30 1 2 3 4 5 

     

Periodic Test – 1 

Ends 

G6 – G8 

Periodic Test – 1 

Ends 

G9 - 12 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

 
School Parliament 

Election 
 

Investiture 

Ceremony 
  

Holiday 

PTM 

G6 - 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

      
Field Events  

G6 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

 
Periodic Test – 1 

KG – G 5 
    

Field Events  

G7 

27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

       

 

 

 



DOBBS PUBLIC SCHOOL, SARAVANAMPATTI 

 

AUGUST 2025 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

      
Field Events  

G8 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

     
Annual Sports 

Meet  
Holiday 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

     
Independence 

Day 

Krishna 

Jayanthi  

Holiday 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

    

Junior Sports 

Meet  

KG – G2 

Junior Sports 

Meet  

G3 – G5 

 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

   
Vinayagar 

Chathurthi 

Holiday 
   

31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

       

 

                                                                   

 

 



DOBBS PUBLIC SCHOOL, SARAVANAMPATTI 

 

SEPTEMBER 2025 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
Periodic Test – 2 

G6 – G9 
   

Teachers’ Day 

Miladi Nabi 

Onam 

 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

      Holiday 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

       

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

 

Summative 

Assessment – 1 

KG – G5 

     

28 29 30 1 2 3 4 

 

Term – 1 

Holiday Begins 

KG – G5 

     

 

                              * G 9 – 12 LOC Registration * G 10 & G 12 – 70% Portions Completion 

 



DOBBS PUBLIC SCHOOL, SARAVANAMPATTI 

 

OCTOBER 2025 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

28 29 30 1 2 3 4 

   

Holiday 

Saraswathi 

Pooja 
 

Holiday 

Gandhi 

Jayanthi 

  

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

 

Half – Yearly 

Exam 

Begins 

G6 – G9, G11 

    Holiday 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

     
Half – Yearly 

Exam Ends 
 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

Diwali 

Holidays 

Diwali 

Holidays 

Diwali 

Holidays 
    

26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

       

 

 

 



DOBBS PUBLIC SCHOOL, SARAVANAMPATTI 

 

NOVEMBER 2025 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

       

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

      Holiday 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

     
Children’s Day 

Celebration 
 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

       

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

 
Periodic Test – 2 

KG – G5 
     

30 1 2 3 4 5 6 

       

 

                                                                   * G 10 & G 12  - Portions Completion 

 

 



DOBBS PUBLIC SCHOOL, SARAVANAMPATTI 

 

 

DECEMBER 2025 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

30 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
Periodic Test – 3 

G6  -  8 
     

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

      Holiday 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

     

DOBBS 

UTSAV 

KG – G2 

DOBBS 

UTSAV 

G3 – G5 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

DOBBS 

UTSAV 

G 6 – G 12 

Winter Holidays  
 

Winter 

Holidays  
 

Winter 

Holidays  
 

Holiday 

Christmas 

Winter 

Holidays  
 

Winter 

Holidays  
 

28 29 30 31 1 2 3 

 
Winter Holidays  

 

Winter 

Holidays  
 

Winter 

Holidays  
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JANUARY 2026 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 

28 

 

29 

 

30 

 

31 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 
    

New Year  

Winter Holidays 

KG – G 12  

Reopening 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

6 

 

 

7 

 

 

8 

 

 

9 

 

 

10 

 

 

      Holiday 

 

 

11 12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

 
   

Pongal 

Holidays 

Pongal 

Holidays 
Pongal 

Holidays 

Pongal  

Holidays 

 

 

18 

 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 
       

 

 

25 26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 

 

30 

 

31 

 
 

Republic 

 Day 
     

 

                                                                                  * G 12 Practical Examination 
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FEBRUARY 2026 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 7 

 

Periodic Test – 4 

G 6 – G 9 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

8 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

10 

 

 

11 

 

 

12 

 

 

13 

 

 

14 

 

    
 

 
 Holiday 

 

 

15 16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

       

 

 

22 

 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 
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MARCH 2026 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 
       

 

 

8 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

10 

 

 

11 

 

 

12 

 

 

13 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

Yearly Exam 

G 6 – G 8 
     

 

 

15 16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 
     

Holiday 

Ugadi 

Ramzan 

Term 2 

Holidays 

 

 

22 

 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 
       

 

 

29 30 

 

31 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 
       

 


